AC/DC Adapter A90 120W Series Desktop Type
A90
xxxx
yyyyy
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
A90-120008000 12V 8A 96W
A90-120010000 12V 10A 120W
A90-140008000 14V 8A 112W
A90-150008000 15V 8A 120W LVD
A90-160007500 16V 7.5A 120W EMC & EMI
A90-180005000 18V 5A 90W FCC
A90-190006320 19V 6.32A 120.08
A90-200006000 20V 6A 120W
A90-240005000 24V 5A 120W
 Rated Input Voltage
 Rated Frequency
 Steady AC Current
 Inrush Current Case Dimension